Inductive Sensor
with threaded
plastic housing
Sensors in plastic housing
corrosion-free   -   chemical resistant   -   temperature resistant   -   PBT / PTFE
Inductive sensors
IKL plastic housing
Proxitron GmbH  -  Gärtnerstr. 10  -  D-25335 Elmshorn  -  Tel. 04121/2621-0  -  Fax. 04121/2621-10  -  mail@proxitron.de

Inductive sensors
in threaded plastic housing
Type Code
Type e. g. IKL 010
20 - 260 V AC/DC 0
10 - 55 V DC 3
NPN - normally closed 0
NPN - normally open 1
PNP - normally closed 2
PNP - normally open 3
2-wire normally closed AC/DC 4
2-wire normally open AC/DC 5
PNP normally open + PNP normally closed antivalent 8
Internal thread M16 at cable output  ( e.g. for protective hose connection)   C
Fixed protective hose gland 3/8“ or 5/16“ M
Short circuit protection G
High temperature version up to +100 °C H
High temperature version up to +120 °C   H1
Low temperature version from -40 °C N
Version with fixed connection cable*
Plug M12x1 DC S4
Plug M12x1 AC S27
Customer specific version SA
.
Proxitron GmbH
Gärtnerstr. 10
D-25335 Elmshorn
Tel. +49 (0)4121/2621-0
Fax. +49 (0)4121/2621-10
Cable material Temperature Features
PVC -25 °C up to +80 °C cold, heat and seawater resistant
PUR -30 ° up to 70 °C notch-resistant, high impact resistance, fle-
xible, abrasion-resistant, resistant to mineral
oils, UV- and ozone as well as  solvent- and